
1D OPEN POLES (42 entries) Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Rainey Skelton- Goose (r 9-11) pts 20.478 20.478 7

2D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Maricela Riojas - Thunderbird 21.812 21.812
2 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky (r 15-19) 21.928 21.928 7
3 Cheyenne Hammonds- Hooter Girl (r 8u) 22.100 22.100
4 Miranda Schott- Martini (r 12-14) 22.210 22.210
5 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 22.227 22.227 6
6 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) 22.250 22.250 5
7 Avery Baldwin- Caylee (Cheyanne ran) 22.316 22.316

3D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 22.537 22.537 7
2 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Bob (r 15-19) 22.640 22.640 6
3 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 9-11) 22.834 22.834 5
4 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Rusty (r 12-14) 22.945 22.945 4
5 *Maddie Ferris- Tony (r 12-14) pts 23.082 23.082 3
6 *Kelan Bode - Timber (r 12-14) 23.348 23.348 2
7 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r nov) 23.392 23.392 1

4D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Kalli Dalland- Britches (r 12-14) 23.564 23.564
2 Courtney Bailiff- Pat (r 15-19) 23.723 23.723
3 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler (r 12-14) 23.997 23.997 7
4 *Samantha Ellis- Pepper (r 9-11) 24.319 24.319 6
5 Yvonne Solorzano- Four Going Glory (r 20+) 24.866 24.866
6 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r- 9-11) 24.992 24.992 5
7 *Kendall Morton- Bones (r 9-11) 25.338 25.338 4
8 *Shelby Curry - Sugar (r 12-14) 21.442 5 26.442 3
9 *Toni Felps - Paris (r 20+) 21.821 5 26.821 2

10 *Shanna Marquart - Faith 27.357 27.357 1
11 *Patty Brown- Cosmo 22.673 5 27.673 1
12 *Kenzie Kramer - Bay (r 15-19) 22.695 5 27.695 1
13 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 27.753 27.753 1
14 *Kathy Durst- JJ (r 20+) 28.602 28.602 1
15 *Samantha Ellis- CF Peppy Sundee (r 9-11 pts) 24.123 5 29.123 1
16 Megan Miller- Blaze (r 12-14) 24.220 5 29.220
17 Kristin Conway - Pistol (r nov) 25.567 5 30.567
18 *Savanna Morton- Buddy (r 12-14) 26.488 5 31.488 1
19 *Kristin Conway- Ice (r 15-19) 22.227 10 32.227 1
20 Jordan Maldonado- Ace 27.265 5 32.265
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21 *Kaylee Kramer - Pistal (r 12-14) 22.580 10 32.580 1
22 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker 23.457 10 33.457 1
23 *Landry Wren- Starbuck (r 9-11) 24.631 10 34.631 1
24 Riley Welch- Summer (r 9-11) 37.610 15 52.610
40 Shelbey Eklund- Little So Deckie (r 12-14, nov) NT NT
41 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie(r 9-11) NT NT 1
42 Caroline Baldwin - Dillon (r8&u) NT NT

Placing 8 & Under Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Cheyenne Hammonds 22.100 22.100 *
2 *Caylee Durbin 24.258 24.258 7
3 *Shada Cline 27.606 27.606 6
4 *Kaleigh Elliott 27.671 27.671 5
5 *Ava Packouz 29.882 29.882 4
6 *Madison Thurman 30.054 30.054 3
7 *Kalli McCoy 27.606 5 32.606 2
8 *Gage Behrens 34.052 34.052 1
9 *Channing Spenrath 35.797 35.797 1

10 *Madison Speer 37.436 37.436 1
11 *Sydney Curry 46.526 46.526 1

*McKenzie Speer NT NT 1
*Kinsey Key NT NT 1
*Jaclynn Dankworth NT NT 1
Caroline Baldwin NT NT *

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Rainey Skelton- Goose 20.478 20.478 7
2 *Addie Ellis ® 22.834 22.834 6
3 Samantha Ellis- Pepper ® 24.319 24.319
4 *Emmy Ferris ® 24.992 24.992 5
5 *Kendall Morton ® 25.338 25.338 4
6 *Samantha Ellis- Peppy pts ® 24.123 5 29.123 3
7 *Fawn Schott 30.701 30.701 2
8 *Landry Wren ® 24.631 10 34.631 1
9 Riley Welch - Summer 37.610 15 52.610

*Sloan Spenrath ® NT NT 1
Avery Baldwin NT NT *

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Miranda Schott 22.210 22.210 7
2 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Rusty ® 22.945 22.945 6
3 *Maddie Ferris- Tony ® 23.082 23.082 5
4 *Kelan Bode ® 23.348 23.348 4
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5 Kalli Dalland- Britches ® 23.564 23.564
6 *Isabella Jirka ® 23.997 23.997 3
7 *Shelby Curry ® 21.442 5 26.442 2
8 *Megan Miller ® 24.220 5 29.220 1
9 *Kayla Feller 24.509 5 29.509 1

10 *Savanna Morton ® 26.488 5 31.488 1
11 *Kaylee Kramer ® 22.580 10 32.580 1

*Shelbey Eklund ® NT NT 1
*Jordan Reed ® NT NT 1
Kassandra NT NT 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky 21.928 21.928 7
2 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® 22.250 22.250 6
3 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 22.537 22.537 5
4 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Bob ® 22.640 22.640 4
5 *Courtney Bailiff ® 23.723 23.723 3
6 *Meagan Blevins ® 23.736 23.736 2
7 *Kenzie Kramer ® 22.695 5 27.695 1
8 *Kristin Conway - Ice ® 22.227 10 32.227 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 22.227 22.227 7
2 Yvonne Solorzano- Four Going Glory ® 24.866 24.866
3 *Toni Felps - Paris ® 21.821 5 26.821 6
4 Cassie Mason 27.743 27.743
5 *Kathy Durst-JJ ® 28.602 28.602 5
6 Jessica Mason 34.792 34.792

*Morgan McBryde NT NT 1

Placing Novice Poles $300 Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Shannon Cline- Birdie ® 23.392 23.392 7
2 *Falan Durbin- Maria's Fancy Boy 24.066 24.066 6
3 *Vanessa Flick-Cinch 25.418 25.418 5
4 *Angela Kwetsch- Mr. Hawk 26.639 26.639 4
5 *Kristin Conway- Pistol 25.567 5 30.567 3
6 *Serena Walston- Cutter 31.155 31.155 2
7 *Kaylee Kramer- Ollie NT NT 1

11 *Savanna Everett- Snap NT NT 1
12 *Shelbey Eklund- Little So Deckie NT NT 1
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Placing 8 & Under Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Caylee Durbin 15.966 15.966 7
2 Cheyenne Hammonds ® 15.987 15.987 *
3 Caroline Baldwin ® 16.911 16.911 *
4 *Kalli McCoy 16.948 16.948 6
5 *Kinsey Key ® 17.245 17.245 5
6 *Gage Behrens 17.282 17.282 4
7 *Kaleigh Elliott 17.395 17.395 3
8 *McKenzie Speer 18.110 18.110 2
9 *Shada Cline 19.321 19.321 1

10 *Channing Spenrath 19.404 19.404 1
11 *Ava Packouz 20.822 20.822 1
12 *Madison Speer 23.434 23.434 1
13 *Madison Thurman 19.741 5 24.741 1
14 *Sydney Curry 25.632 25.632 1
15 *Jaclynn Dankworth 21.358 5 26.358 1
16 *Amberly Klaehn 28.470 28.470 1
17 Cailyn Elliott 53.151 53.151
18 *Brydee Elliott 70.416 70.416 1
19 *Jaxon Dankworth NT NT 1
20 *Kinley Klaehn NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Allora Leonard- Samson ® 14.641 14.641 7
2 *Millie Marquart- Roxie ® 14.933 14.933 6
3 Riley Welch- Circle Y Pepper ® 15.133 15.133
4 *Samantha Ellis- Pepper ® 15.578 15.578 5
5 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 15.666 15.666 4
6 *Landry Wren- Starbuck  ® 15.712 15.712 3
7 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie ® 16.092 16.092 2
8 *Stella Brown- Bubba ® 16.102 16.102 1
9 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley ® 16.446 16.446 1

10 *Kendall Morton ® 17.207 17.207 1
11 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® 19.243 19.243 1
12 *Rainey Skelton - Goose ® pts 14.491 5 19.491 1
13 *Riley Welch- Sunday Cash ® 14.892 5 19.892 1
14 Millie Marquart- Rufus ® 15.895 5 20.895
15 *Fawn Schott 21.877 21.877 1
16 Avery Baldwin ® NT NT *

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Megan Miller- Rumor ® 15.348 15.348 7
2 *Shelby Curry ® 15.413 15.413 6
3 *Miranda Schott 15.644 15.644 5
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4 Kalli Dalland- Britches ® 15.666 15.666
5 *Kelan Bode ® 15.777 15.777 4
6 *Kellie Roach- Grady ® 16.043 16.043 3
7 *Isabella Jirka ® 16.065 16.065 2
8 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Roxie ® 16.226 16.226 1
9 *Lauren Mach ® 16.324 16.324 1

10 *Savanna Morton ® 16.362 16.362 1
11 *Kaysen Turk ® 16.542 16.542 1
12 Kassandra Mason ® 16.890 16.890
13 *Kayla Feller 18.293 18.293 1
14 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® 15.175 5 20.175 1
15 *Kaylee Kramer ® 15.212 5 20.212 1
16 *Jacquelyn Noah ® 25.243 25.243 1
17 *Shelbey Eklund 45.829 45.829 1
18 *Jordan Reed-Fergie ® NT NT 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Callie Morgan- Crown Royal ® 14.826 14.826 7
2 *Kristen Conway ® 15.265 15.265 6
3 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky ® 15.402 15.402 5
4 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® 15.552 15.552 4
5 *Courtney Baliff- Pat ® 15.962 15.962 3
6 Makenna Isbell- Jack Lasso 16.095 16.095
7 Whitley Whitewood ® 16.490 16.490
8 Makenna Isbell- Win D Lena 17.698 17.698
9 *TJ Hudson- Peanut ® 15.039 5 20.039 2

10 *Kaeleigh Szafranski ® 15.562 5 20.562 1
11 *Emily Jirka ® 15.537 10 25.537 1
12 Sissy Winn ® 22.726 5 27.726
13 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy ® NT NT 1
14 *Amanda Davis ® NT NT 1

Placing 20-49 Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Stacey Grimes- Jet Bug ® 14.732 14.732
2 *Amy Leonard- Mighty ® 14.737 14.737 7
3 *Toni Felps ® 15.089 15.089 6
4 *Katie Turcotte- Annie® 15.138 15.138 5
5 *Crystal Wetz- Mikey ® 15.216 15.216 4
6 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie ® 15.265 15.265 3
7 *Rene Krause- Nobody You Know ® 15.531 15.531 2
8 Stacey Grimes- Dynamite ® 15.646 15.646
9 Yvonne Solorzano- Four Gloing Glory ® 15.776 15.776

10 *Chris Marquart- GiGi ® 16.008 16.008 1
11 Jacqui Dennis- Beda Pass Your Cash ® 16.624 16.624
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12 *Karen Behrens- Faith ® 16.923 16.923 1
13 *Nikki Jackson- Spin ® 17.785 17.785 1
14 Jessica Mason NT NT
15 Cassie Mason NT NT

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Darla Barker - Witchy ® 14.860 14.860 7
2 Missy Ainsley ® 15.558 15.558
3 Rebecca Rowell ® PC Fire & Spice 16.043 16.043
4 *Diane Wetz- Snoop ® 16.479 16.479 6
5 *Lauren  McBryde ® 16.569 16.569 5
6 *Kathy Durst ® 17.148 17.148 4
7 Karyn Dennis - Olympic Cartel ® 17.305 5 22.305
8 *Rebecca Rowell ® Deana 15.252 10 25.252 3
9 *JoAnn Satsky- Pays Gay Bar ® NT NT 1

Placing $500 Adult Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Vanessa Flick 17.806 17.806 7
2 *Sarah Klaehn 18.399 18.399 6
3 *Crystal Fritz ® 19.265 19.265 5

1D  $1000 Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Myrna/Cheyanne Hagland- Ms. Maude 15.086 15.086 7
2 *Kristin Conway- Pistol 15.265 15.265 6

2D  $1000 Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Beth Martin- Wood ya wanna swing ® 16.131 16.131 7
2 *Rachel Wren- Si ® 16.142 16.142 6
3 *Shannon Cline- Birdie ® 16.207 16.207 5
4 *Karen Behrens- Faith ® 16.923 16.923 4
5 *Serena Walston/Katheryn- Gracie 18.354 18.354 3
6 *Kristi McCoy- Blazes Shining Cactus ® 15.634 5 20.634 2
7 *Jeannie Walker- Elroy ® 16.815 5 21.815 1
8 *Shelbey Eklund- Little So Deckie 45.829 45.829 1

*Allison Pfeiffer- Lucky ® NT NT 1
*JoAnn Satsky- Pays Gay Bar NT NT 1
*Amanda Davis- Lady Faye ® NT NT 1
*Shirley Almond- Dillon Streaker ® NT NT 1
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Placing Futurity/Derby Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Allora Leonard- Samson ® 14.641 14.641 7
2 *Callie Morgan- Crownroyal ® 14.826 14.826 6
3 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie ® 15.265 15.265 5
4 Shayna Gattis- Shaker 15.491 15.491
5 *Chris Marquart- GiGi ® 16.008 16.008 4
6 *Rachel Wren- Si ® 16.142 16.142 3
7 *Shannon Cline- Birdie ® 16.207 16.207 2
8 *Courtney Bailiff- Echo ® 17.292 17.292 1
9 *Allison Pfeiffer- Lucky ® NT NT 1

OPEN BARRELS (106 entries)
1D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points

1 *Allora Leonard - Samson (R 9-11, fut) 14.641 14.641 7
2 Stacey Grimes- Jet Bug (r 20-49) 14.732 14.732
3 *Amy Leonard- Mighty 14.737 14.737 6
4 *Callie Morgan- Crownroyal (r 15-19, fut) 14.826 14.826 5
5 *Darla Barker -Witchy (r 50+) 14.860 14.860 4
6 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 9-11) pts 14.933 14.933 3
7 Cheyanne Haglund- Ms. Maude (r nov) 15.086 15.086
8 *Toni Felps - Paris (r 20-49) 15.089 15.089 2
9 Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead 15.102 15.102

10 *Riley Welch - Circle Y Doc Pepper (r 9-11) 15.133 15.133 1
11 *Katie Turcotte- Lady/Annie (r 20-49) 15.138 15.138 1

2D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey (r 20-49) 15.216 15.216 7

2T *Karen Schladoer- Goldie (r 20-49, fut) 15.265 15.265 6
2T Kristin Conway- Pistol (r nov, 15-19) 15.265 15.265
4 *Megan Miller - Blaze 15.311 15.311 5
5 Bridget Carr- Kisses 15.319 15.319
6 *Megan Miller- Rumor (r 12-14) 15.348 15.348 4
7 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky (r 15-19) 15.402 15.402 3
8 Avery Baldwin- Caylee (r 9-11) 15.406 15.406
9 *Shelby Curry - CJ (r 12-14) 15.413 15.413 2

10 *Shelby Curry - Sugar 15.416 15.416 1
11 Ashley Wadle- Jet 15.483 15.483
12 Shayna Gattis- Shaker (r fut) 15.491 15.491
13 Tommy Bierschwale 15.500 15.500
14 *Rene Krause- Nobody You Know (r 20-49) 15.531 15.531 1
15 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) 15.552 15.552 1
16 Missy Ainsley- Blaze (r 50+) 15.558 15.558
17 *Samantha Ellis- Pepper Four Six (r 9-11) 15.578 15.578 1
18 *Patti Brown - Harley 15.595 15.595 1
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3D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Miranda Schott - Cali (r 12-14) pts 15.644 15.644 7
2 Stacey Grimes- Dynamite (r 20-49) 15.646 15.646

3T *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 9-11) 15.666 15.666 6
3T Kalli Dalland- Britches (r 12-14) 15.666 15.666
5 *Landry Wren- Starbuck (r 9-11) 15.712 15.712 5
6 Yvonne Solorzano- Four Gloing Glory (r 20-49)15.776 15.776
7 *Kelan Bode- Timber (r 12-14) 15.777 15.777 4
8 Bridget Carr- Injun 15.857 15.857
9 *Madison Brown- Jynx 15.905 15.905 3

10 Courtney Bailiff- Pat (r 15-19) 15.962 15.962
11 *Kathryn Hawkins- Hawks Diamond 15.985 15.985 2
12 Cheyenne Hammonds- Hooter Girl (r 8u) 15.987 15.987
13 *Chris Marquart - GiGi (r 20-49, fut) 16.008 16.008 1
14 *Angela Knetsch- Mr. Hawk 16.038 16.038 1
15 *Kellie Roach- Grady (r 12-14) 16.043 16.043 1
16 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice (r 50+) 16.043 16.043 1
17 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler (12-14) 16.065 16.065 1
18 *Sloan Spenrath - Kallie (r 9-11) 16.092 16.092 1
19 Makenna Isbell- Jack Lasso (r 15-19) 16.095 16.095
20 Stella Brown- Bubba (r 9-11) 16.102 16.102
21 *Beth Martin- Wood ya wanna swing (r nov)16.131 16.131 1

4D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Rachel Wren - Si (r nov, fut) 16.142 16.142 7
2 *Falan Durbin- Doc (Mona's Fan Boy) 16.160 16.160 6
3 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r nov, fut) 16.207 16.207 5
4 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Roxie (r 12-14) 16.226 16.226 4
5 *Lauren Mach- Love Ya Angel (r 12-14) 16.324 16.324 3
6 *Savanna Morton- Buddy (r 12-14) 16.362 16.362 2
7 Shayna Gattis- Guy 16.425 16.425
8 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 9-11) 16.446 16.446 1
9 *Kathy Durst/Diane- Snoop (r 50+) 16.479 16.479 1

10 Whitley Whitewood- Pancho (r 15-19) 16.490 16.490
11 *Kaysen Turk - "Chance"Boy Kid West (r 12-14)16.542 16.542 1
12 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 16.569 16.569 1
13 Jacqui Dennis- Beda pass your cash (r 20-49)16.624 16.624

5D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Amanda McMillan- Gringo 16.722 16.722
2 *Shanna Marquart - Faith 16.792 16.792 7
3 Caroline Baldwin - Dillon (r8&u) 16.911 16.911
4 *Karen Behrens - Accomplished Faith (r nov,20-49)16.923 16.923 6
5 *Crystal Wetz- JD 17.082 17.082 5
6 *Kathy Durst -Hooker (r 50+) 17.148 17.148 4
7 *Kendall Morton- Bones (r 9-11) 17.207 17.207 3
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8 Kinsey Key- Doc (r 8u) 17.245 17.245
9 Courtney Bailiff- Echo (r fut) 17.292 17.292

10 Kristin Conway- Rolex 17.408 17.408
11 Makenna Isbell- Win D Lenna (r 15-19) 17.698 17.698
12 *Nikki Jackson- Wichita Indian Earth "Spin"(r 20-49)17.785 17.785 2
13 *Kathy Durst - JJ Rose 17.863 17.863 1
14 *Emmy Ferris - Chisum (9-11) 19.243 19.243 1
15 Crystal Fritz- Newt (r 500 adult) 19.265 19.265
16 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka (r 12-14) 25.243 25.243 1
17 Shelbey Eklund- Little So Deckie (r 12-14, nov)45.829 45.829
81 *Rainey Skelton- Goose (r 9-11) pts 14.491 5 NT 1
82 *Riley Welch- Sunday Cash (r 9-11) pts 14.892 5 NT 1
83 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) pts 15.039 5 NT 1
84 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r12-14) pts 15.175 5 NT 1
85 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 12-14) 15.212 5 NT 1
86 *Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian (r 50+) pts15.252 10 NT 1
87 *Emily Jirka - Luckenbach (r 15-19) 15.537 10 NT 1
88 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Bob (r 15-19) 15.562 5 NT 1
89 *Kristi McCoy- Blazes Shining Cactus (r nov)15.634 5 NT 1
90 Jordan Maldonado- Ace 15.799 5 NT
91 *Diane/Crystal Wetz/Meagan- Ollie 15.837 5 NT 1
92 *Katie Whitaker/Millie- Jerrys Smoker/Rufus (r 9-11)15.895 5 NT 1
93 *Krista Bennett- Dusty 16.403 5 NT 1
94 *Jeannie Walker - Elroy (r nov) 16.815 5 NT 1
95 Karyn Dennis- Olympic Cartel (r 50+) 17.305 5 NT
96 Toni Haas- No Spook 18.245 5 NT
97 Sissy Winn- (r 15-19) 22.726 5 NT
98 Stacey Grimes- Diamond 23.079 5 NT
99 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy (r 15-19) pts NT NT 1

100 *Savanna Everett - Snap NT NT 1
101 *Allison Pfeiffer- Lucky (r nov, fut) NT NT 1
102 *JoAnn Satsky- Pays Gay Bar (r 50+,nov) NT NT 1
103 Amanda Davis- Bugsy (r 15-19) NT NT
104 *Shirley Almond -Dillon Streaker (r nov) NT NT 1
105 *Amanda Davis - Lady Faye (novice) NT NT 1
106 *Kristen Conway- Ice NT NT 1
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